FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Key Runners Summary for Saturday, 13 August 2022 at 7:01 am.

Horse Date Race Score/ Barrier Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Horse Date Race Score/  Barrier Fred Months Form BLP Value
Starts Factor Idle Score Factor Starts Factor Idle Score
Acrobatic 13Aug Eagle Farm #7 211 12 -0.5 155 3 6.5 11.5 Nudge Bar 13 Aug AquisPark Gold Coast #7 8/4 3 -6.1 12 59 2 7.1
AlphaFlight 13Aug Morphettville #1 2/1 1 1.0 5 4.0 2 2.0 Ocean Jewel 13Aug Curragh #1 42 12 12.0 0 10.0
AlphaOne 13 Aug Caulfield #5 211 6 -2.3 0 4.7 -1 11.3 3.7 Oh So Rewarding 15Aug Pakenham Synthetic #6 211 6 -40.8 -228 -28 38.8
Baby Paris 13Aug Belmont #2 3/1 8 2.8 4 12.8 4 10.8 Outlaws Revenge 13Aug Morphettville #7 20/8 11 -0.7 2 14.3 3 6.7
Barade 13Aug Eagle Farm #3 114 9 -0.8 9.2 0 9.8 8.2 Oxford Tycoon 13 Aug Rosehill Gardens#3 1 12 0.8 13.8 1
Bear Arms 13Aug Morphettville #6 2/1 7 -6.0 12 3.0 -4 14.0 1.0 PandoraBlue 13Aug Rosehill Gardens#5 4/2 2 -1.9 1 51 3 6.9
Bentley Magic 13Aug Eagle Farm #9 211 10 19 0 12.9 2 11.9 Paniagua 13 Aug Innisfail #8 42 14 -42.9 -199 -33 43.9
Bistro 13Aug Caulfield #6 211 1 -5.8 4 -2.8 -3 13.8 -4.8 Parko 13Aug AquisPark Gold Coast #7 42 1 16 36 2
Blackwater Bay 13Aug Broome#7 6/3 3 0.7 6.7 3 3.7 Passione 13Aug Caulfield #2 211 5 -1.2 0 4.8 0 10.2
Bottega 13Aug Eagle Farm #8 18/5 7 23 10.3 3 9.3 Perfect Illusion 13Aug Morphettville #6 42 2 19 0 49 2
Bubble Over 13Aug Morphettville #9 211 4 27 0 7.7 3 6.7 Phaistos 13Aug Eagle Farm #3 9/6 7 -74 26 -4 14.4
Calypso Reign 13Aug Morphettville #7 1417 9 -1.2 1 8.8 0 10.2 7.8 Pimm's Party 13Aug Morphettville #7 13/6 10 -1.6 0 9.4 0 10.6
Cannonball 13Aug Caulfield#5 2/1 4 4 5.0 1 9.0 4.0 Pindaric 13Aug Morphettville #7 12/6 12 12 0 14.2 2
Chatty Lady 13Aug Eagle Farm #9 42 7 23 0 10.3 3 9.3 Poetic Charmer 13 Aug Rosehill Gardens #6 6/3 4 -0.3 6.7 2 7.3
Chicago Storm 13Aug Morphettville #5 2/1 1 -1.7 1 13 0 9.7 -0.7 Prioritize 14 Aug Singapore #6 2/1 7 0.6 116 4
Classic Rogue 13Aug Belmont #5 211 3 -1.6 0 24 0 10.6 1.4 Probity 13Aug Belmont #7 42 8 -1.6 0 74 0 10.6
Classy Joe 13Aug Morphettville #6 12/6 8 -1.3 9 10.7 2 73 6.7 Puntura 13Aug EagleFarm#8 42 4 04 0 54 1
Cloudy 13 Aug Rosehill Gardens #10 19/6 6 -5.0 4.0 -2 12.0 1.0 Ranges 13Aug Caulfield #7 15/4 10 0.8 2 11.8 1
Cochrane 13Aug Innisfail #5 Ui 2 0.2 4.2 2 2.2 Rega Power 13Aug Caulfield#3 67/17 3 7 4.0 1 9.0
ComesA Time 13Aug Belmont #3 9/5 7 24 4 11.4 4 9.4 Resortman 13Aug Belmont #8 12/6 3 1.6 0 5.6 2
Conscript 13Aug Rosehill Gardens#4 2/1 2 -1.9 1 11 0 10.9 0.1 Revitup 13Aug Belmont #2 6/3 7 0.8 2 8.8 1
Creator 13Aug Belmont #7 114 3 -2.3 17 -1 11.3 0.7 RobeBay 13Aug Morphettville #3 211 8 0.7 10.7 2
Creator 14 Aug Kagoorlie#7 1v4 1 0.4 24 1 1.4 Saccharo 13Aug Katherine#7 3/2 3 0.8 48 1
Deficit 13Aug EagleFarm#4 2/1 2 12 0 4.2 2 3.2 Safework 13Aug Eagle Farm #7 714 10 -0.9 6 14.1 4 5.9
Diasonic 13Aug EagleFarm #4 10/2 5 17 8.7 3 6.7 Samesyn 13Aug Morphettville #5 211 9 -1.6 6 84 0 10.6
Don't Fuss 13Aug Belmont #3 6/4 8 -39 91 1 89 4.1 Saquon 13Aug Rosehill Gardens #10 2/1 5 -11 2 89 3 6.1
Dorado 13Aug Belmont #9 211 1 -0.8 0 12 0 9.8 0.2 Scallopini 13Aug Caulfield #8 37/16 7 0.2 3 9.2 2
Dothraki 14 Aug Apiam Bendigo #7 103/29 2 -4.1 -0.1 -2 12.1 -2.1 Seat Of Power 13Aug Eagle Farm#3 4/2 6 0.9 6 89 2
Easifar 13Aug Eagle Farm #38 42 9 0.6 11.6 2 9.6 Semillion 13Aug Caulfield #5 17/6 3 12 4 5.2 2
El Rocko 13Aug Caulfield#9 1 6 -2.3 47 -1 11.3 3.7 Shades Of Rose 13Aug Rosehill Gardens#10 4/2 10 0.4 0 114 1
El Rocko 14 Aug Apiam Bendigo #7 1 3 23 6.3 3 5.3 She'sAll Class 13Aug Caulfield #3 6/2 2 -5.8 -1.8 -3 13.8
Elephant 13Aug Caulfield#3 20/5 9 -32 9 10.8 1 82 5.8 She'sgottheboom 13Aug Caulfield#6 2/1 4 0.8 5 5.8 1
Elusive Jewel 13 Aug Rosehill Gardens #7 211 2 0 30 1 9.0 2.0 Short Stories 13Aug Morphettville #5 42 13 0 14.0 1 9.0
Extreme Thrill 13Aug Morphettville #7 94 1 19 1 39 2 2.9 Silent Command 13Aug Morphettville #6 8/3 5 0.3 9.3 4
Fast Talking 13Aug Eagle Farm #3 6/3 5 1.9 0 79 2 6.9 Sir Barnabus 13Aug Eagle Farm #8 15/7 6 -3.0 11.0 4 5.0
Fearnought 13Aug Rosehill Gardens#5 2/1 8 27 0 11.7 3 10.7 Smart Image 13Aug Eagle Farm #7 42 2 -0.2 4 6.8 4 52
Floyd 13Aug Belmont #8 15/6 5 -1.3 6 9.7 4 53 3.7 SoSiBon 13Aug Caulfield #1 67/19 8 -1.3 9 10.7 2 7.3
Girls Are Ready 14 Aug Moruya#6 42 4 0.6 8.6 4 4.6 Sockoff 13Aug Belmont #6 42 8 0.8 0 9.8 1
Gogol 13Aug AquisPark Gold Coast #7 2/1 10 -3.2 6 118 1 8.2 6.8 Soobooma 13Aug Caulfield #4 2/1 4 -0.1 3 89 4 51
Home Rule 13Aug Caulfield #4 211 6 -0.8 0 6.2 0 9.8 5.2 Spacewak 13 Aug Rosehill Gardens #8 5/1 2 0.2 4 5.2 3
Honorable Spirit 13Aug EagleFarm#3 2/1 1 -8.3 11 -4.3 -5 153 -7.3 Spanish Tides 13Aug Caulfield #2 2/1 11 23 0 14.3 3
Hot Spring Gold 13Aug Eagle Farm #9 211 13 -04 12 13.6 0 9.4 12.6 Sparkup 13Aug Morphettville #7 211 13 -04 7 13.6 0 9.4
Hot Zed 13Aug Belmont #8 19/7 2 -0.3 0 37 1 83 1.7 Spirited Session 13Aug Belmont #3 3/2 2 -0.8 5 22 0 9.8
Inflation 13Aug Belmont #5 211 5 0.2 8.2 3 5.2 Star Status 13 Aug Innisfail #8 9/5 10 -4.1 11 7.9 -2 12.1
Intuition 13Aug KemblaGrange #9 1v4 7 14 11.4 4 8.4 Staralign 13Aug Belmont #8 4/2 4 -7.9 4 -1.9 -5 15.9
Invincible Jet 13 Aug Caulfield #4 211 11 -21 6 109 0 10.1 8.9 Stevie's Wonder 13Aug Broome#7 211 1 -9.9 -6.9 -7 17.9
Jack The Lad 13Aug Eagle Farm#9 2/11 15 -24 3 15.6 0 9.4 12.6 Strathmore Rose 13Aug Belmont #9 2/1 8 -1.3 11 11.7 3 6.3
Jaguary 13Aug Morphettville #6 12/6 12 2.7 2 16.7 4 14.7 Success Play 13Aug Belmont #1 6/3 10 1.9 0 129 2
Jetty 13Aug Eagle Farm #38 3/2 5 -6.2 -0.2 -5 15.2 -1.2 Superior Smile 13Aug Broome#7 3/2 14 0.9 18.9 4
Jimmy The Bear 13Aug Caulfield #1 6/3 6 -3.1 0 39 -2 12.1 2.9 TanjasDream 13Aug Morphettville #4 42 1 -33 7 17 0 9.3
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Horse

Kalino

Kenyan Wonder
Kibou

Koranis

Lady Of Honour
Legal Esprit
Little Stevie
Love Tap
Lunakorn
Marina
MayaBay
Megamea
Millane

Mishani Fraudster
Miss Charlie Brown
Miss Elimya
Miss Gobcain
Monte Ditto
Munitions

My Blue Jeans
Native Chimes
Nerodio

Date

13 Aug
13 Aug
13 Aug
13 Aug
13 Aug
13 Aug
13 Aug
13 Aug
13 Aug
14 Aug
13 Aug
13 Aug
13 Aug
13 Aug
13 Aug
13 Aug
13 Aug
13 Aug
13 Aug
13 Aug
13 Aug
13 Aug

Race

Rosehill Gardens #9
Morphettville #7
Rosehill Gardens #8
Broome #7
Caulfield #4

Eagle Farm #7
Caulfield #3

Eagle Farm #8
Rosehill Gardens #5
Port Augusta#3
Eagle Farm #7
Caulfield #3
Caulfield #5

Eagle Farm #7
Caulfield #2
Broome #4
Morphettville #6
Rosehill Gardens #10
Rosehill Gardens #4
Kembla Grange #7
Broome #3

Belmont #3

Barrier
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Idle
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Value Emerg
Factor

7.2 58
6.3 -0.3
10.2 48
7.9 31
3.6

9.4 5.6
9.4 4.6
6.5

5.8

10.2 58
10.2

6.8

9.0 8.0
11.3 47
51

8.1 -0.1
6.3

9.2 1.8
5.7 -0.7
475 -345
8.2 1.8
9.4 5.6
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Horse

Tesarc

Tesarc

The August

The Big Easy
The Lioness
The Lioness
Thron Bone
Throntari
Timely Outburst
Titanium Power
Tokoriki Lad
Top Order
Troach
Uncommon James
Unlimited Ability
Waltz On By
Warrah Flash
Where's Wally
Winnertakesitall
Wonderful Riri
Wotuwant
Zarace

Date

13 Aug
13 Aug
14 Aug
13 Aug
13 Aug
13 Aug
13 Aug
13 Aug
13 Aug
13 Aug
13 Aug
13 Aug
13 Aug
13 Aug
16 Aug
15Aug
13 Aug
13 Aug
13 Aug
13 Aug
13 Aug
13 Aug

Race

Eagle Farm #7

Aquis Park Gold Coast #7

Singapore #12
Rosehill Gardens #10
Eagle Farm #7

Aquis Park Gold Coast #7

Caulfield #5
Caulfield #3
Belmont #3

Rosehill Gardens #6
Eagle Farm #8
Eagle Farm #3
Rosehill Gardens #8
Caulfield #7

Donald #8
Pakenham Synthetic #3
Rosehill Gardens #1
Riccarton Park #2
Caulfield #6
Rosehill Gardens #4
Morphettville #7
Morphettville #4

Score/
Starts
2/11
211
712
211

2/1
6/3
2/1
2/1

713
4/2
2/1
10/4
2/1
5/1

32
2/1
714
6/3
6/3

Barrier

Months
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10.2
10.1
7.0

Vaue

14.2
14.6

121
9.0
5.6

135

115

117

39.4
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